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May 29 - 30, 2014 You
1. Opinion on Robin Hoods actions
Do you think that Robin Hood was a hero or a villain?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Hero 64% 65% 63% 73% 64% 60% 62% 73% 64% 53%
Villain 14% 16% 13% 7% 12% 20% 16% 8% 13% 26%
Not sure 22% 19% 24% 20% 24% 21% 22% 19% 24% 20%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (469) (531) (151) (276) (403) (170) (333) (432) (235)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Hero 64% 63% 70% 67% 67% 65% 62% 59% 58% 65% 64% 67%
Villain 14% 15% 9% 13% 11% 15% 27% 20% 12% 14% 14% 16%
Not sure 22% 22% 20% 21% 22% 20% 11% 21% 29% 21% 21% 16%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (797) (119) (84) (346) (277) (75) (138) (172) (222) (369) (237)
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2. Opinion on Robin Hoods existence
Do you think that Robin Hood was an actual historical figure or is he entirely fictional?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Historical figure 26% 27% 25% 38% 28% 23% 14% 23% 25% 31%
Fictional character 56% 58% 53% 43% 51% 61% 67% 53% 57% 57%
Not sure 19% 15% 22% 19% 21% 16% 19% 24% 18% 12%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (469) (531) (151) (276) (403) (170) (333) (432) (235)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Historical figure 26% 26% 26% 23% 29% 26% 24% 19% 30% 26% 26% 21%
Fictional character 56% 55% 49% 65% 52% 59% 56% 63% 44% 50% 59% 65%
Not sure 19% 19% 25% 12% 19% 15% 20% 18% 26% 24% 15% 14%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (797) (119) (84) (346) (277) (75) (138) (172) (222) (369) (237)
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3. Opinion on illegal redistribution of wealth
Do you think that in today’s world is it ever justified to rob from the rich to give to the poor’?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 28% 27% 29% 39% 34% 21% 17% 39% 29% 9%
No 57% 61% 53% 42% 49% 65% 72% 45% 53% 82%
Not sure 15% 12% 18% 20% 17% 14% 11% 16% 18% 9%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (469) (531) (151) (276) (403) (170) (333) (432) (235)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 28% 27% 29% 31% 32% 27% 24% 26% 33% 26% 24% 32%
No 57% 58% 48% 58% 51% 58% 67% 64% 54% 53% 63% 53%
Not sure 15% 15% 22% 12% 17% 15% 8% 9% 13% 21% 13% 16%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (797) (119) (84) (346) (277) (75) (138) (172) (222) (369) (237)




